
FOLO ITALICO

Taekwondo

Female -67kg

Draw Sheet
As of THU 06 JUN 2019 at 23:03

Gold MedalistFinalSemiFinalQuarter FinalRound of 16
NOC
Code
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Bib
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(233)

(228)

(227)

(125)

(323)

(223)

(124)

(217)

(118)

(316)

(216)

(117)

(315)

(215)

(116)

GBR(106)WILLIAMS Lauren1099

USABLUFORD Amanda1243

GER(305)BACHMANN Rabia1107

RUSKHAN Polina1195

CHN(205)GUO Yunfei1041

HUNFUREDI Rebeka1113

MDA(105)CIUCHITU Ana1158

KORKIM Jan-Di1151

CHN(304)ZHANG Mengyu1040

CZEJIRANKOVA Iveta1061

UKR(204)TETEREVIATNYKOVA Tetiana1229

UZBTURSUNKULOVA Nigora1248

SRB(104)BOZANIC Nadica1203

EGYMALAK Hedaya1070

CRO(303)POLE Doris1056

CIVGBAGBI Ruth1045

USA(203)Mc PHERSON Paige1242

ESPCASTRO BURGOS Cecilia1080

GER(103)KOERNDL Vanessa1108

CANPAGNOTTA Melissa1031

JOR(302)AL-SADEQ Julyana1135

BRATITONELI Milena1022

UKR(202)YAKOVLEVA Dar'ya1230

CROJELIC Matea1055

FRA(102)WIET HENIN Magda1089

SRBSAVKOVIC Nadja1204

MEX(301)TAMEZ Victoria1168

ITAGASPA Cristina1132

ITA(201)ROTOLO Daniela1131

AZEAZIZOVA Farida1006

BEL(101)ROEBBEN Laura Petra S.1012

KOROH Hyeri1150
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2
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FOLO ITALICO

Taekwondo

Male -68kg

Draw Sheet
As of THU 06 JUN 2019 at 23:03

Gold MedalistFinalSemiFinalQuarter FinalRound of 16
NOC
Code

Name
Bib
No.

(234)

(230)

(229)

(225)

(126)

(324)

(224)

(121)

(319)

(219)

(120)

(318)

(218)

(119)

(317)

BELACHAB Jaouad1008

CRO(110)ANDRUN RAZIC Deni1049

RUSMININ Konstantin1187

BEL(309)KETBI Si Mohamed1009

CANPARK Andrew1027

ITA(209)CRESCENZI Simone1122

CHNZHAO Shuai1033

IRI(109)HOSSEINI Mirhashem1116

USAKIM Sohwon1235

FRA(308)CHELLAMOOTOO Dylan1084

BRAPONTES Edival1015

ESP(208)GONZALEZ BONILLA Joel1074

MEXGUTIERREZ Saul1162

CROBRECIC Lovre1048

TPEHUANG Yu-Jen1209

MEX(108)NAVA Ruben1163

TURRECBER Hakan1218

GBR(307)McNEISH Christian1094

GRECHAMALIDIS Konstantinos1111

USA(207)NICKOLAS Cj1236

GBRSINDEN Bradly1093

ESP(107)PEREZ POLO Javier1073

TURKAVURAT Ferhat Can1219

BUL(306)DZHORDZHEV Mitko1024

ITABONACCORSO Luciano1123

RUS(206)TCAKOEV Sarmat1188

IRIAHMADI Soroush1117

KORLEE Dae-Hoon1143

3
3
2
1

Classification

LEGEND
Win by ByeBYE
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FOLO ITALICO

Taekwondo

Male +80kg

Draw Sheet
As of THU 06 JUN 2019 at 23:03

Gold MedalistFinalSemiFinalQuarter FinalRound of 16
NOC
Code

Name
Bib
No.

(235)

(232)

(231)

(326)

(226)

(127)

(325)

(322)

(222)

(123)

(321)

(221)

(122)

(320)

(220)

KOR(115)IN Kyo-Don1140

UKRBONDAR Vladyslav1226

CAN(314)STEWART Jordan1025

KAZZHAPAROV Ruslan1138

USA(214)LAMBDIN Stephen1231

FRAN'DIAYE M'bar1083

CRO(114)SEGEDIN Dinko1047

RUSKUZNETSOV Roman1184

GER(313)BACHMANN Alexander1100

CUBALBA Rafael1057

FRA(213)EL YAZIDI Omar1082

KAZDUISEBAY Smaiyl1137

JOR(113)KATTAN Hamza1133

BRASIQUEIRA Maicon1013

MEX(312)SANSORES Carlos1159

GBRCHO Mahama1091

IRI(212)MARDANI Sajjad1114

AZEAZIZOV Ramin1003

CAN(112)BERGERON Marc Andre1026

USAHEALY Jonathan1232

CRO(311)GOLEC Vedran1046

CIVGBANE Seydou1042

MKD(211)GEORGIEVSKI Dejan1169

SLOTRAJKOVIC Ivan Konrad1197

GAB(111)OBAME Anthony Mylann1090

CHNSUN Hongyi1032

TPE(310)LEE Meng-En1208

ITAMILANI Matteo1119

GBR(210)MUHAMMAD Lutalo1092

TURATESLI Emre Kutalmis1216

RUSLARIN Vladislav1183

3
3
2
1

Classification

LEGEND
Win by ByeBYE
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